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Pontuação Shifter
    50º Brasileiro Kart 2015

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total To Total

1 3 GABRIEL F. DIAS - FPRA -2 0 0 0 0 -2 -2 0 0

2 17 GUILHERME T. SALAS - FASP -5 3 3 -2 -2 -3 -3 0 0

3 117 ANDRÉ F. VOLLMER - FGA -11 9 6 -6 -6 -5 -5 0 0

4 28 DANILO DIRANI - FASP -12 10 1 -12 -12 0 0 0 0

5 107 BRUNO GRIGATTI - FAUESC -14 12 2 -10 -10 -4 -4 0 0

6 77 PEDRO H. C. SADERI - FPRA -14 12 0 -8 -8 -6 -6 0 0

7 111 RUBENS G. BARRICHELLO - FASP -16 14 2 -3 -3 -13 -13 0 0

8 20 WAGNER R. Z. EBRAHIM - FPRA -16 14 0 -7 -7 -9 -9 0 0

9 97 BRUNA A. TOMASELLI - FAUESC -16 14 0 -9 -9 -7 -7 0 0

10 8 DOUGLAS F. SOARES - FAUESC -16 14 0 -4 -4 -12 -12 0 0

11 317 LEONARDO G. CRUZ - FPRA -20 18 4 -5 -5 -15 -15 0 0

12 11 GAETANO DI MAURO - FPRA -22 20 2 -14 -14 -8 -8 0 0

13 128 DENNIS DIRANI - FASP -23 21 1 -13 -13 -10 -10 0 0

14 5 ALESSANDRO R. XAVIER - FPRA -27 25 4 -11 -11 -16 -16 0 0

15 10 BRUNNO M. CUNHA - FASP -29 27 2 -15 -15 -14 -14 0 0

16 4 OLIN V. GALLI - FAERJ -29 27 0 DQ -18 -11 -11 x x

Event Legend

#1 15/07/2015 50º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2015 #3 15/07/2015 50º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2015

#2 15/07/2015 50º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2015
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